
Sunridge Mens Clob Schedule 202

Event Date Time Format Points Rules
1 Sun, Apr 16, 23 09:00:00 AM 2 Man Scramble 1 team score per hole
2 Sun, Apr 23, 23 09:00:00 AM Modified Stableford Individual Stroke Play  White Tees
3 Sun, Apr 30, 23 09:00:00 AM The Masters 2x Individual Stroke Play (ISP)

4 Sun, May 7, 23 09:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play Individual Stroke Play   White Tees
5 Sun, May 14, 23 09:00:00 AM 2 Man Best Ball Play your own ball. Choose best score of team each hole
6 Sun, May 21, 23 09:00:00 AM 2 Man Cha Cha Cha 6 scramble, 6 best ball 6 alternate shot
7 Sun, May 28, 23 09:00:00 AM Silver Tee Open 2x Individual Stroke Play   White Tees
8 Sun, Jun 4, 23 09:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play Individual Stroke Play   White Tees

9 Sun, Jun 11, 23 08:00:00 AM 2 man Alternate Shot players alternate shots to hole, one team score per hole
10 Sun, Jun 18, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play White Tees
11 Sun, Jun 25, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play 2x Gold Tee Open
12 Sun, Jul 2, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play 2x Green Tee Open

13 Sun, Jul 9, 23 08:00:00 AM 3 Club + putter choose any 3 clubs + putter (4 clubs only)
14 Sun, Jul 16, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play Individual Stroke Play   White Tees
15 Sun, Jul 23, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play Individual Stroke Play   White Tees
16 Sun, Jul 30, 23 08:00:00 AM 2 Man Best Ball
17

Sun, Aug 6, 23
08:00:00 AM Member Guest

18 Sun, Aug 13, 23 08:00:00 AM 2 Man Scramble 1 team score per hole
19 Sun, Aug 20, 23 08:00:00 AM Modified Stableford White Tees
20 Sun, Aug 27, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play 2x Blue Tee Open
21 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play White Tees

22 Sun, Sep 3, 23 08:00:00 AM 4 Man 2 Best Ball White Tees
23

Sun, Sep 10, 23
6;00 PM Calcutta

24 Sun, Sep 17, 23 08:00:00 AM Club Championship R1 2x Points awarded for day 1 and 2
25 Sun, Sep 24, 23 08:00:00 AM Club Championship R2 2x Paired by position from R1, Start times
26 Sun, Oct 1, 23 08:00:00 AM 2 Man Shamble
27 Sun, Oct 8, 23 08:00:00 AM Best Ball Stroke

28 Sun, Oct 15, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play White Tees
29 Sun, Oct 22, 23 08:00:00 AM Individual Stroke Play White Tees
30 Sun, Oct 29, 23 08:00:00 AM End of Year Party 0 Awards and celebration, 9 hole fun round

Member brings someone from outside the club. 2 Man Best Ball, 
Food and prizes sponsored by Sunridge (grow the club!)

Calcutta Pool: Buy a player at player auction and win big $ when 
they win the club championship


